

South Central WI MLS - Active Listing Report by County -- August 2017

| <u>County</u> | <u>Single Family</u> | <u>Condo</u> | <u>Multi-Family</u> | <u>Lots</u> | <u>Business</u> | <u>TOTAL</u> | <u>% of Total</u> | <u>Aug-16</u> | <u>% of Total</u> |
|---------------|----------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|-----------------|---------------|-------------------|---------------|-------------------|
| Adams | 340 | 59 | 7 | 774 | 16 | 1,196 | 9.6% | 1,135 | 8.6% |
| Columbia | 247 | 15 | 14 | 338 | 49 | 663 | 5.3% | 855 | 6.5% |
| Crawford | 98 | 0 | 8 | 130 | 24 | 260 | 2.1% | 265 | 2.0% |
| Dane | 1,176 | 258 | 58 | 1,190 | 142 | 2,824 | 22.8% | 2,934 | 22.1% |
| Dodge | 255 | 15 | 31 | 198 | 71 | 570 | 4.6% | 531 | 4.0% |
| Fond du Lac | 78 | 5 | 12 | 113 | 17 | 225 | 1.8% | 265 | 2.0% |
| Grant | 161 | 2 | 7 | 141 | 54 | 365 | 2.9% | 418 | 3.2% |
| Green | 116 | 2 | 8 | 311 | 27 | 464 | 3.7% | 464 | 3.5% |
| Green Lake | 227 | 18 | 5 | 189 | 20 | 459 | 3.7% | 501 | 3.8% |
| Iowa | 125 | 3 | 6 | 180 | 22 | 336 | 2.7% | 349 | 2.6% |
| Jackson | 3 | 0 | 0 | 9 | 2 | 14 | 0.1% | 16 | 0.1% |
| Jefferson | 213 | 17 | 28 | 205 | 37 | 500 | 4.0% | 478 | 3.6% |
| Juneau | 227 | 9 | 15 | 472 | 41 | 764 | 6.2% | 795 | 6.0% |
| LaFayette | 70 | 0 | 7 | 27 | 17 | 121 | 1.0% | 128 | 1.0% |
| Marquette | 213 | 16 | 4 | 140 | 20 | 393 | 3.2% | 456 | 3.4% |
| Monroe | 162 | 6 | 20 | 144 | 28 | 360 | 2.9% | 350 | 2.6% |
| Richland | 69 | 0 | 1 | 36 | 12 | 118 | 1.0% | 172 | 1.3% |
| Rock | 394 | 24 | 40 | 328 | 81 | 867 | 7.0% | 1,097 | 8.3% |
| Sauk | 333 | 64 | 21 | 652 | 87 | 1,157 | 9.3% | 1,312 | 9.9% |
| Vernon | 78 | 0 | 3 | 36 | 11 | 128 | 1.0% | 83 | 0.6% |
| Walworth | 16 | 3 | 0 | 26 | 3 | 48 | 0.4% | 56 | 0.4% |
| Waukesha | 5 | 0 | 0 | 2 | 1 | 8 | 0.1% | 7 | 0.1% |
| Waushara | 120 | 2 | 4 | 52 | 10 | 188 | 1.5% | 51 | 0.4% |
| Wood | 31 | 0 | 2 | 54 | 7 | 94 | 0.8% | 116 | 0.9% |
| Illinois | 21 | 2 | 2 | 8 | 2 | 35 | 0.3% | 69 | 0.5% |
| Iowa State | 32 | 2 | 1 | 7 | 2 | 44 | 0.4% | 48 | 0.4% |
| All Other | <u>84</u> | <u>12</u> | <u>12</u> | <u>57</u> | <u>36</u> | <u>201</u> | <u>1.6%</u> | <u>299</u> | <u>2.3%</u> |
| TOTAL | 4,894 | 534 | 316 | 5,819 | 839 | 12,402 | 100.0% | 13,250 | 100.0% |

Note: Numbers reflect mid-month inventory

*Does not include listings with offers (AC & AB)